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Sundre Agricultural Society					sundredas@gmail.com
Sundre Chamber of Commerce		Monica St. Dennis	mstdennis@atb.com		403-636-0771
Sundre Rodeo/ Bulls & Wagons		Jack Nicol		jmnic@telus.net			403-638-3718
Mountain View High School Rodeo		Sheldon Valentine	braxxon@live.ca			403-638-8558
Chinook’s Edge Pony Club			Carla Valentine		carlav@live.ca			403-638-8545
Sundre Light Horse			Monica Cameron		mon.cameron@gmail.com
					Anne Allison						403-638-5052
Sundre Silver Spurs			Tammy Macklin		trevmacklin@gmail.com		 403-556-9272
Sundre 4-H Beef Club			Shelly Peppard		peppardr@telus.net
Sundre 4-H Show & Sale			Cody Jackson		bac.jackson@hotmail.caom	 403-638-0018
Bergen Multi 4-H Club			Greg Chalmers		gchalmers@xplornet.com		403-638-9098
Sundre Aquatic Society			Leona Bennett		leonakbennett@hotmail.com	403-507-3152
Sundre Farmer’s Market			Karen Campbell		skcampbell23@hotmail.com 	403-638-7595
Bergen Farmer’s Market			Shelley Ingeveld		doublenranch@xplornet.com 	403-638-2356
Sundre Garden Club			Terry Nelson		nelsonbt@telus.net		403-638-4056
Red River 4-H				Tara Tooth		ttooth2010@hotmail.com		403-507-9664
Sundre Curling Club			Svend Nielson		rhondanielson@xplornet.com	403-556-0140
Sundre Pro Rodeo			Jim Bowhay		jnbowhay@gmail.com		403-994-0517
Mountain View Rodeo Club		Sheldon Campbell	skcampbell23@hotmail.com 	403-638-4466
